
LOT 69
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

KING KAREN & ROBERT
4920 NORTH AVENUE 4N
CHICAGO, IL 60625

00-00-30-0741-0069-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

605,259
67,483

300,000
972,742
368,861
603,881

HX HB 50,722
553,159
972,742

0

946,894

2779/168 4/04/2025 WD Q I 01 1,335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON TERESA ANN &

KING KAREN & ROBERT

2044/0833 4/29/2016 WD Q I 01 578,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DS WARE HOMES LLC

THOMPSON TERESA ANN

2025
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B1631385 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2016

B1631937 SWIM POOL 60,000 03/01/2016

B1531385 NEW CONSTR 0 11/05/2015

2018HX Base Yr

96251 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,486 114.4710 180.86 630,478 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3151

BAS 3,151 100 2016 3,151 547,094

FGR 472 55 2016 260 45,143

FOP 41 30 2016 12 2,083

FOP 193 30 2016 58 10,070

PTO 95 5 2016 5 868

3,952 3,486 605,259

BAS=[YR=2016] W22 PTO=[YR=2016] N5 W19 S5 FOP=[YR=2016] S10
D2 R2  E12  U2 R2  N7  U3 R3 W19$ E19$  D3 L3  S7  D2 L2  W12
U2 L2  N15 W14 S69 E14 S6 E12 FOP=[YR=2016] S2 E10 N2
FGR=[YR=2016] E19 N22 W22 S10 E1 S12 E2$ W2 N3 W7 S3 W1$ E1
N3 E7 N9 W1 N10 E22 N48$.

BAS
2016

22
4.2

7

2.9
12

2.9

15

14

69

14

6

12
3

7

9

10

22

48

PTO
2016

5

19

5

19

FOP
2016

10

2.9
12

2.9

7

4.2
19

FOP
201610

3
7

3

FGR
2016

19

22

22

10

12

1 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 315.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 8,971

2 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 534

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 574.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 38,056

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,225.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 11,638

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 800.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 7,600

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 72.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 684

67,483

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


